
JUNIOR MALE HWT RESULTS

Junior Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 268.0 265.0 0

2 Drew French Lansing Lions 240.0 230.0 0

3 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 260.0 225.0 0

4 Ben Henderson Bonner Springs 228.0 215.0 0

5 Antonio Caballero Bonner Springs 290.0 215.0 0

6 Isaiah  Walker Lansing Lions 250.0 200.0 0

7 Zane Clark Bonner Springs 275.0 195.0 0

8 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 220.6 165.0 0

9 Dylan  Dock Bonner Springs 259.0 150.0 0

10 Andrew Welty Pioneers 295.0 150.0 0

11 Trenton Miller McLouth 249.8 135.0 0

12 Caden Silvas Tonganoxie 223.0 120.0 0

13 Chandler Harris Bonner Springs 226.0 120.0 0

14 Wesley Stewart Basehor Linwood 247.2 120.0 0

15 Jacob Adcox Bonner Springs 242.0 95.0 0

16 Drake Courtney Basehor Linwood 222.0 0 0

17 Cooper Jones Tonganoxie 236.0 0 0

18 Domenic Bevilacqua Pittsburg 241.0 0 0

19 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.0 0 0

20 Mke Carmona Easton 290.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 268.0 460.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Domenic Bevilacqua Pittsburg 241.0 360.0 0

3 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 260.0 355.0 0

4 Drew French Lansing Lions 240.0 335.0 0

5 Andrew Welty Pioneers 295.0 320.0 0

6 Zane Clark Bonner Springs 275.0 305.0 0

7 Drake Courtney Basehor Linwood 222.0 295.0 0

8 Ben Henderson Bonner Springs 228.0 285.0 0

9 Isaiah  Walker Lansing Lions 250.0 275.0 0

10 Cooper Jones Tonganoxie 236.0 210.0 0

11 Jacob Adcox Bonner Springs 242.0 185.0 0

12 Chandler Harris Bonner Springs 226.0 175.0 0

13 Caden Silvas Tonganoxie 223.0 145.0 0

14 Dylan  Dock Bonner Springs 259.0 145.0 0

15 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 220.6 0 0

16 Wesley Stewart Basehor Linwood 247.2 0 0

17 Trenton Miller McLouth 249.8 0 0

18 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.0 0 0

19 Mke Carmona Easton 290.0 0 0

20 Antonio Caballero Bonner Springs 290.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 260.0 245.0 0

2 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 268.0 235.0 0

3 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 220.6 195.0 0

4 Domenic Bevilacqua Pittsburg 241.0 195.0 0

5 Antonio Caballero Bonner Springs 290.0 195.0 0

6 Ben Henderson Bonner Springs 228.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Drake Courtney Basehor Linwood 222.0 180.0 0

8 Zane Clark Bonner Springs 275.0 175.0 0

9 Cooper Jones Tonganoxie 236.0 155.0 0

10 Drew French Lansing Lions 240.0 155.0 0

11 Andrew Welty Pioneers 295.0 150.0 0

12 Dylan  Dock Bonner Springs 259.0 145.0 0

13 Jacob Adcox Bonner Springs 242.0 135.0 0

14 Isaiah  Walker Lansing Lions 250.0 135.0 0

15 Wesley Stewart Basehor Linwood 247.2 125.0 0

16 Trenton Miller McLouth 249.8 125.0 0

17 Chandler Harris Bonner Springs 226.0 120.0 0

18 Caden Silvas Tonganoxie 223.0 115.0 0

19 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.0 0 0

20 Mke Carmona Easton 290.0 0 0

Junior Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 268.0 960.0 10

2 Alijandro Griese Pioneers 260.0 825.0 8

3 Drew French Lansing Lions 240.0 720.0 6

4 Ben Henderson Bonner Springs 228.0 690.0 4

5 Zane Clark Bonner Springs 275.0 675.0 2

6 Andrew Welty Pioneers 295.0 620.0 1

7 Isaiah  Walker Lansing Lions 250.0 610.0 0

8 Domenic Bevilacqua Pittsburg 241.0 555.0 0

9 Drake Courtney Basehor Linwood 222.0 475.0 0

10 Dylan  Dock Bonner Springs 259.0 440.0 0

11 Chandler Harris Bonner Springs 226.0 415.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Jacob Adcox Bonner Springs 242.0 415.0 0

13 Antonio Caballero Bonner Springs 290.0 410.0 0

14 Caden Silvas Tonganoxie 223.0 380.0 0

15 Cooper Jones Tonganoxie 236.0 365.0 0

16 Tony Brown Basehor Linwood 220.6 360.0 0

17 Trenton Miller McLouth 249.8 260.0 0

18 Wesley Stewart Basehor Linwood 247.2 245.0 0

19 Emery Negonsott Horton Chargers 271.0 0 0

20 Mke Carmona Easton 290.0 0 0


